ASG INTERNATIONAL 1
ASG INTERNATIONAL2
ASG (formerly known as CSG Australia), has been established in Australia
for over 20 years, in which we have become one of the largest suppliers of
architectural glass by adhering to our philosophy of putting innovation and
customers first.
Our success is built upon understanding our customers’ needs and
maintaining stringent manufacturing standards, while ensuring the

Tianjin CSG Energy Conservation Glass Co., Ltd
Tianjin, China
INSGCC# MM Type Code Max Size ANSI Class Test Std
DATE OF ISSUE CERTIFICATION PERIOD
Tuesday, February 2, 2016 F16
safety glazing certification council
ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGER
THIS SGCC® PROGRAM CERTIFICATION IS CURRENT AND IN FULL EFFECT AS OF THIS ISSUE DATE.
CERTIFICATION IN THE SGCC® PROGRAM IS SUBJECT TO SEMI-ANNUAL RENEWAL.  PLEASE CHECK THE
CURRENT CERTIFIED PRODUCTS DIRECTORY OR THIS OFFICE FOR MOST CURRENT INFORMATION.
Attributes INT
IS A CURRENT LICENSEE AND HAS MET ALL GUIDELINES AND REQUIREMENTS FOR THE SGCC®
CERTIFICATION PROGRAM AND AS SUCH IS ELIGIBLE TO LABEL THE BELOW INDICATED PRODUCT(S) AS
SGCC® CERTIFIED. THE FOLLOWING ARE IN COMPLIANCE WITH ANSI Z97.1-2015, CPSC 16 CFR 1201
STANDARDS, OR BOTH STANDARDS, KNOWN AS COMPOSITE CERTIFICATION, OR BOTH STANDARDS
WITH CAN/CGSB 12.1 KNOWN AS COMP+CAN.
5/32 44021 TTG U A COMP
3/16 54022 TTG U A COMP
1/4 64023 TTG U A COMP
5/16 84024 TTG U A COMP
3/8 104025 TTG U A COMP
1/2 124026 TTG U A COMP
* 154027 TTG U A COMP(3)
3/4 194028 TTG U A COMP
(H) 84030 LTG U A COMP(b)(A) (.030)
(H) 104106 LTG U A COMP(b)(A) (.045)
(H) 124107 LTG U A COMP(b)(A) (.060)
(H) 16+4108 LTG U A COMP(b)(A) (.090)
ASG INTERNATIONAL33
Our Certificates
CSG Dongguan Factory Architectural Glass
1712-14 17/f Topsail Plaza, 11 On Sum Street, Shatin NT, Hong Kong
Tel +852 2834 1663   fax +852 2834 1178   email jasassoc@hkstar.com
A
Calibration Report
of the
Heat Soak Process Oven “F”
For
Dongguan CSG Architectural Glass Co., Ltd.
To
BS EN 14179-1:2005
Prepared by: JAS (Inspection & Testing) Ltd.
Date:  7th January 2016
Our Ref.: J3372-R01-160107
JAS (Inspection & Testing) Ltd
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF CERTIFICATION
 Administrative Management Systems, Inc.
100 West Main Street, PO Box 730
Sackets Harbor,  NY  13685
Phone: (315) 646-2234
Fax: (315) 646-2297
E-mail: staff@amscert.com
THIS IS TO ACKNOWLEDGE THAT AS OF THIS DATE
Dongguan CSG Architectural Glass Co., Ltd.
IS A CURRENT LICENSEE AND HAS MET ALL GUIDELINES AND REQUIREMENTS FOR THE IGCC®/IGMA® CERTIFICATION PROGRAM AND AS SUCH IS
ELIGIBLE TO LABEL THE BELOW INDICATED PRODUCT(S) AS IGCC®/IGMA® CERTIFIED. THE FOLLOWING ARE IN COMPLIANCE WITH ASTM E2190 FOR
SEAL DURABILITY OF INSULATING GLASS UNITS AND PASSING GAS CONTENT INITIAL AND AFTER WEATHERING (GCIA) CERTIFICATION
REQUIREMENTS AS INDICATED.
GLASSCERT # SPACER FRAME CONST. DESICCANT SEALANT GCIA
THIS IGCC®/IGMA® PROGRAM CERTIFICATION IS CURRENT AND IN FULL EFFECT AS OF THIS ISSUE DATE.  CERTIFICATION IN THE
IGCC®/IGMA® PROGRAM IS SUBJECT TO SEMI-ANNUAL RENEWAL.  PLEASE CHECK THE CURRENT CERTIFIED PRODUCTS DIRECTORY OR
THIS OFFICE FOR MOST CURRENT INFORMATION.
DATE OF ISSUE ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGERCERTIFICATION PERIOD
Wednesday, December 23, 2015 February 1, 2016 - January 31, 2017
Dongguan, Guangdong, China
U/U AA2660 BC4/GSJ LF PIB/S2 No
U/U AA1476 BC4/GSJ LF PIB/PS No
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF CERTIFICATION
 Administrative Office
100 West Main Street, P.O. BOX 730
Sackets Harbor,  NY  13685
Phone: (315) 646-2234
Fax: (315) 646-2297
E-mail: staff@amscert.com
THIS IS TO ACKNOWLEDGE THAT AS OF THIS DATE
Dongguan CSG Architectural Glass Co., Ltd.
Dongguan, Guangdong, China
INSGCC# MM Type Code Max Size ANSI Class Test Std
DATE OF ISSUE CERTIFICATION PERIOD
Wednesday, January 20, 2016 F16
safety glazing certification council
ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGER
THIS SGCC® PROGRAM CERTIFICATION IS CURRENT AND IN FULL EFFECT AS OF THIS ISSUE DATE.
CERTIFICATION IN THE SGCC® PROGRAM IS SUBJECT TO SEMI-ANNUAL RENEWAL.  PLEASE CHECK THE
CURRENT CERTIFIED PRODUCTS DIRECTORY OR THIS OFFICE FOR MOST CURRENT INFORMATION.
Attributes INT
IS A CURRENT LICENSEE AND HAS MET ALL GUIDELINES AND REQUIREMENTS FOR THE SGCC®
CERTIFICATION PROGRAM AND AS SUCH IS ELIGIBLE TO LABEL THE BELOW INDICATED PRODUCT(S) AS
SGCC® CERTIFIED. THE FOLLOWING ARE IN COMPLIANCE WITH ANSI Z97.1-2015, CPSC 16 CFR 1201
STANDARDS, OR BOTH STANDARDS, KNOWN AS COMPOSITE CERTIFICATION, OR BOTH STANDARDS
WITH CAN/CGSB 12.1 KNOWN AS COMP+CAN.
5/32 43932 TTG U A COMP+CAN
3/16 53933 TTG U A COMP+CAN
1/4 63934 TTG U A COMP+CAN
5/16 83935 TTG U A COMP+CAN
3/8 103936 TTG U A COMP+CAN
1/2 123937 TTG U A COMP+CAN
* 153938 TTG U A COMP+CAN(3)
3/4 193939 TTG U A COMP+CAN
(H) 8-124167 LTG U A COMP+CAN(b)(A) (.030)
ASG INTERNATIONAL 34
1712-14 17/f Topsail Plaza, 11 On Sum Street, Shatin NT, Hong Kong
Tel +852 2834 1663   fax +852 2834 1178   email jasassoc@hkstar.com
A
Calibration Report
of the
Heat Soak Process Oven “G”
For
Dongguan CSG Architectural Glass Co., Ltd.
To
BS EN 14179-1:2005
Prepared by: JAS (Inspection & Testing) Ltd.
Date:  9th January 2016
Our Ref.: J3373-R01-160109
JAS (Inspection & Testing) Ltd
Our Certificates
CSG Dongguan Factory Architectural Glass
ASG INTERNATIONAL35